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Confirmation Statement

TRADLOG LTD
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Company Name:
Company Number:

Confirmation

Statement date:

Sic Codes:

Principal activity

description:

TRADLOG LTD
11399767

29/08/2023

46900
55209
80100
81210

Non-specialised wholesale trade
Other holiday and other collective accommodation
Private security activities

General cleaning of buildings
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Confirmation Statement

| confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to
the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time
as the confirmation statement
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Authorisation

Authenticated
This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager,
Judicial Factor
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