



Confirmation Statement

Company Name: TRADLOG LTD Company Number: 11399767

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: **29/08/2023**



XCAWROGW

Company Name:	TRADLOG LTD
Company Number:	11399767
Confirmation Statement date:	29/08/2023
Sic Codes:	46900 55209 80100 81210
Principal activity description:	Non-specialised wholesale trade Other holiday and other collective accommodation Private security activities General cleaning of buildings

Confirmation Statement

I confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time as the confirmation statement

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor